
4/8/19 

CITY of LA GRANDE 
 

PROPOSED 

Council Sessions, Significant Deadlines, and Events Schedule 

As of March 25, 2019 
 

Unless otherwise noted, all meetings begin at 6:00 p.m. 
The meeting dates listed here are place holders; meeting dates and topics are subject to change. 

  

2019 

Monday, March 25        WORK SESSION 

Fiscal Policy, Potential 

Uses of TRT Funds, Under 

Levy General Fund Uses 

 

Wednesday, April 3        REGULAR SESSION 
 

Monday, April 8        WORK SESSION 

Comprehensive Plan 

Training 

 

Monday, April 15        WORK SESSION 

Joint with Budget 

Committee-Review Future 

Budget Projections (5-year 

Plan) 

 

Monday, April 22        WORK SESSION 

          Tourism Program of Work 

 

Wednesday, May 1        REGULAR SESSION 

 

Monday, May 6 – Thursday, May 9      BUDGET HEARINGS  

 

Monday, May 20        WORK SESSION 

Final Housing Needs 

Analysis  
 

Monday, May 27        HOLIDAY 
 

Wednesday, June 5 HEARING TO ADOPT 

BUDGET and  

REGULAR SESSION 

 

Wednesday, June 26       SPECIAL SESSION 
Council Joint Session –  

Call for Projects 

 

Thursday, July 4        HOLIDAY 

 

Monday, July 8        WORK SESSION 

          Sign Code Revisions 
 

Wednesday, July 10        REGULAR SESSION 

 

Monday, August 5        WORK SESSION 
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          TBD 
 

Wednesday, August 7       REGULAR SESSION 

 

Monday, September 19       WORK SESSION 

Economic Development 

Strategy Update  
 

Monday, September 2       HOLIDAY 
 

Wednesday, September 4       REGULAR SESSION 
 

Monday, September 9       WORK SESSION 

          TBD 

 

Monday, September 23       WORK SESSION 

          TBD 

 

September 26 – 28 LOC Annual Conference 
 

Wednesday, October 2       REGULAR SESSION 

 

Monday, October 21        WORK SESSION 

          TBD 

 

Wednesday, November 6       REGULAR SESSION 
 

Monday, November 11       HOLIDAY 

 

Monday, November 18       WORK SESSION 

          TBD 

 

Thursday & Friday, November 28 & 29     HOLIDAY 
 

Wednesday, December 4       REGULAR SESSION 

 

Wednesday, December 11 - HOLIDAY OPEN HOUSE (4:30 – 6:00) 

Wednesday, December 25       HOLIDAY 
 

2020 

Wednesday, January 1       HOLIDAY 

 

Wednesday, January 8       REGULAR SESSION  

 

Monday/Tuesday, January 27 & 28      RETREAT 
 

Additional topics with dates to be determined:  MPFF Walk Thru, B2H, Joint City/County Economic 
Development, New targeted URA Project Program, Police Department Building, SDC’s, URAC 

Compensation, Urban Fire Interface, Urban Renewal Training, Visioning, Storm Water Plan Update, 
System Buy in/Sewer Water Ordinance Update 

Unless Otherwise Noted, All Sessions of the Council Begin at 6:00 p.m. 
Meeting Dates Subject to Change; Please call 541-962-1309 to Confirm 


